Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/27/2019 10:45:29 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $300,860.94
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $300,860.94
$44,927.00 $10,142.64
$66,182.00 $10,168.45
$997.00 $8,549.45
$0.00 $0.00
$3,058.00 $1,684.16
$50,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$45,687.00 $15,005.18
$210,851.00 $45,549.88
$0.00 $945.00
$240,000.00 $2,081.25
($240,000.00) ($1,136.25)
$343,685.00 $254,174.81

$3,819,834.55
$4,163,519.55

$4,212,532.64
$4,466,707.45

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($493,675.06)
$0.00
($493,675.06)

$34,784.36
$56,013.55
($7,552.45)
$0.00
$1,373.84
$50,000.00
$0.00
$30,681.82
$165,301.12

$945.00
$237,918.75
$238,863.75

($89,510.19)
$392,698.09
$303,187.90

Pulled from Production

Budget

$6,989,539.00
$1,928,912.00
$3,909,637.00
$35,293.00
$12,863,381.00

$6,209,677.36
$2,309,215.61
$1,147,589.00
$1,302,445.00
$828,340.03
$50,000.00
$78,149.82
$529,816.00
$12,455,232.82

$945,663.03
$775,561.00
$170,102.03

$578,250.21
$7,006,219.61
$7,584,469.82

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,221,862.91
$652,071.12
$2,023,476.19
$13,648.65
$4,911,058.87

$2,062,847.72
$739,946.56
$530,727.67
$434,052.24
$252,991.94
$0.00

$0.00
$231,980.38
$4,252,546.51

$20,794.82
$4,487.04
$16,307.78

$674,820.14
$7,692,169.91
$8,366,990.05

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($4,767,676.09)
($1,276,840.88)
($1,886,160.81)

($21,644.35)
($7,952,322.13)

$4,146,829.64
$1,569,269.05
$616,861.33
$868,392.76
$575,348.09
$50,000.00
$78,149.82
$297,835.62
$8,202,686.31

($924,868.21)
$771,073.96
($153,794.25)

$96,569.93
$685,950.30
$782,520.23
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