STATE OF ALABAMA Exhibit F-III-C DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
			Favorable			Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,989,539.00	\$2,221,862.91	(\$4,767,676.09)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,928,912.00	\$652,071.12	(\$1,276,840.88)
Local Sources	\$794,536.00	\$300,860.94	(\$493,675.06)	\$3,909,637.00	\$2,023,476.19	(\$1,886,160.81)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$35,293.00	\$13,648.65	(\$21,644.35)
Total Revenues:	\$794,536.00	\$300,860.94	(\$493,675.06)	\$12,863,381.00	\$4,911,058.87	(\$7,952,322.13)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$44,927.00	\$10,142.64	\$34,784.36	\$6,209,677.36	\$2,062,847.72	\$4,146,829.64
Instructional Support Services	\$66,182.00	\$10,168.45	\$56,013.55	\$2,309,215.61	\$739,946.56	\$1,569,269.05
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$997.00	\$8,549.45	(\$7,552.45)	\$1,147,589.00	\$530,727.67	\$616,861.33
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,302,445.00	\$434,052.24	\$868,392.76
Expendable Administrative Services	\$3,058.00	\$1,684.16	\$1,373.84	\$828,340.03	\$252,991.94	\$575,348.09
Total Outlay	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,149.82	\$0.00	\$78,149.82
Other Expenditures	\$45,687.00	\$15,005.18	\$30,681.82	\$529,816.00	\$231,980.38	\$297,835.62
Total Expenditures:	\$210,851.00	\$45,549.88	\$165,301.12	\$12,455,232.82	\$4,252,546.51	\$8,202,686.31
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$945,663.03	\$20,794.82	(\$924,868.21)
Other Financing Uses:	\$240,000.00	\$2,081.25	\$237,918.75	\$775,561.00	\$4,487.04	\$771,073.96
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$240,000.00)	(\$1,136.25)	\$238,863.75	\$170,102.03	\$16,307.78	(\$153,794.25)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$343,685.00	\$254,174.81	(\$89,510.19)	\$578,250.21	\$674,820.14	\$96,569.93
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$3,819,834.55	\$4,212,532.64	\$392,698.09	\$7,006,219.61	\$7,692,169.91	\$685,950.30
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,163,519.55	\$4,466,707.45	\$303,187.90	\$7,584,469.82	\$8,366,990.05	\$782,520.23

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.